
MENS PWR RESULTS

Mens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Quade  Williams Marion High School 309.6 315.0 0

2 Abe Houghton Troy 247.0 300.0 0

3 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 251.2 300.0 0

4 Gavin Worrell Bluestem High School 290.0 300.0 0

5 Gavin Judy Trinity Catholic High School 246.0 285.0 0

6 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 365.0 255.0 0

7 Caden Newell Central Heights Vikings 290.0 250.0 0

8 Ben Ward Conway Springs High School 330.0 250.0 0

9 Jesse Ballard Inman High School 257.0 235.0 0

10 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 272.5 230.0 0

11 Jonathon Mason` Ellinwood High School 262.0 225.0 0

12 Tater Ames Uniontown 275.0 225.0 0

13 Eli Gilespie Inman High School 255.0 220.0 0

14 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 290.0 220.0 0

15 Dakota  Becker Erie High School 260.0 215.0 0

16 Hayden Seibel Erie High School 260.2 215.0 0

17 Ashton Stull Conway Springs High School 287.2 205.0 0

18 Tyson Deibert Uniontown 272.0 185.0 0

19 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 270.2 180.0 0

20 Joseph Kiley Skyline 259.0 175.0 0

Mens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Quade  Williams Marion High School 309.6 520.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Tyson Deibert Uniontown 272.0 485.0 0

3 Gavin Judy Trinity Catholic High School 246.0 475.0 0

4 Abe Houghton Troy 247.0 455.0 0

5 Tater Ames Uniontown 275.0 445.0 0

6 Gavin Worrell Bluestem High School 290.0 440.0 0

7 Ben Ward Conway Springs High School 330.0 425.0 0

8 Jesse Ballard Inman High School 257.0 405.0 0

9 Jonathon Mason` Ellinwood High School 262.0 405.0 0

10 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 251.2 390.0 0

11 Eli Gilespie Inman High School 255.0 390.0 0

12 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 290.0 385.0 0

13 Joseph Kiley Skyline 259.0 380.0 0

14 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 272.5 375.0 0

15 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 365.0 375.0 0

16 Dakota  Becker Erie High School 260.0 365.0 0

17 Caden Newell Central Heights Vikings 290.0 325.0 0

18 Hayden Seibel Erie High School 260.2 315.0 0

19 Ashton Stull Conway Springs High School 287.2 300.0 0

20 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 270.2 250.0 0

Mens PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Quade  Williams Marion High School 309.6 365.0 0

2 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 251.2 275.0 0

3 Gavin Judy Trinity Catholic High School 246.0 260.0 0

4 Caden Newell Central Heights Vikings 290.0 250.0 0

5 Abe Houghton Troy 247.0 245.0 0

6 Jonathon Mason` Ellinwood High School 262.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Dakota  Becker Erie High School 260.0 225.0 0

8 Joseph Kiley Skyline 259.0 205.0 0

9 Tyson Deibert Uniontown 272.0 205.0 0

10 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 272.5 205.0 0

11 Gavin Worrell Bluestem High School 290.0 205.0 0

12 Hayden Seibel Erie High School 260.2 200.0 0

13 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 290.0 200.0 0

14 Tater Ames Uniontown 275.0 185.0 0

15 Ben Ward Conway Springs High School 330.0 175.0 0

16 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 365.0 175.0 0

17 Jesse Ballard Inman High School 257.0 170.0 0

18 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 270.2 165.0 0

19 Eli Gilespie Inman High School 255.0 150.0 0

20 Ashton Stull Conway Springs High School 287.2 150.0 0

Mens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Quade  Williams Marion High School 309.6 1200.0 10

2 Gavin Judy Trinity Catholic High School 246.0 1020.0 8

3 Abe Houghton Troy 247.0 1000.0 6

4 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 251.2 965.0 4

5 Gavin Worrell Bluestem High School 290.0 945.0 2

6 Jonathon Mason` Ellinwood High School 262.0 875.0 1

7 Tyson Deibert Uniontown 272.0 875.0 0

8 Tater Ames Uniontown 275.0 855.0 0

9 Ben Ward Conway Springs High School 330.0 850.0 0

10 Caden Newell Central Heights Vikings 290.0 825.0 0

11 Jesse Ballard Inman High School 257.0 810.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 272.5 810.0 0

13 Dakota  Becker Erie High School 260.0 805.0 0

14 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 290.0 805.0 0

15 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 365.0 805.0 0

16 Eli Gilespie Inman High School 255.0 760.0 0

17 Joseph Kiley Skyline 259.0 760.0 0

18 Hayden Seibel Erie High School 260.2 730.0 0

19 Ashton Stull Conway Springs High School 287.2 655.0 0

20 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 270.2 595.0 0


